© 2016 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: 10/10/16
Surface Mount Fuses
NANO2® Fuse > Very Fast-Acting > 448 Series
448 Series Fuse
Description
The lead-free Nano2® SMF Fuse is a very small, square

Dimensions
Packaging
Part Numbering System
Packaging Option Packaging Specification Quantity Quantity &
 Packaging Code
12mm Tape and Reel EIA RS-481-1 (IEC 286, part 3) 1000 MR
0448  001. M  R
SERIES
AMP Code*
QUANTITY Code
PACKAGING Code
Refer to Electrical
Characteristics table
M = 1000 pcs
R = Tape and Reel
*Example:
1.5 amp product is 044801.5MR
(1 amp product shown above).
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Littelfuse:
  044801.6MR  0448.062MR  044803.5MR  0448.200MR  0448012.MR  044801.5MR  044806.3MR  0448.375MR
0448.315MR  0448003.MR  0448.080MR  0448010.MR  0448.400MR  04483.15MR  0448.250MR  0448.750MR
0448004.MR  0448.160MR  0448004  0448010  044806.3  0448.080  0448.100MR  04481.25MR  0448001.MR
0448.800MR  0448007.MR  0448015.MR  0448.125MR  0448005.MR  044802.5MR  0448008.MR  0448.500MR
0448002.MR  0448.630MR  0448.500  0448002